
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 1: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRIS            

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        365.20

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   46.00    222.75 (2)

              303C  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   47.25    270.00 (1)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   43.20    313.20 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   52.00    365.20 (1)

    2.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           355.10

              105C  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.60    226.75 (1)

              203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    268.75 (2)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.65    303.40 (2)

              403C  2.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.70    355.10 (2)

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       345.40

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   49.40    214.95 (4)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    255.90 (4)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   39.10    295.00 (3)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.40    345.40 (3)

    4.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                B - Group     SASKATOON                      344.00

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    198.35 (6)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.55    240.90 (5)

              303B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    282.90 (5)

              105B  2.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   61.10    344.00 (4)

    5.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           339.35

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   33.60    218.90 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.95    256.85 (3)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.70    292.55 (4)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.80    339.35 (5)

    6.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            B - Group     CALGARY                        319.75

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   52.00    198.70 (5)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   31.05    229.75 (7)

              303B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   46.80    276.55 (6)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   43.20    319.75 (6)
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    7.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          301.95

              403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.20    192.55 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.95    230.50 (6)

              105C  2.4        3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   31.20    261.70 (8)

              5223D 2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.25    301.95 (7)

    8.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     301.80

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.20    185.65 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.80    222.45 (9)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    263.40 (7)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   38.40    301.80 (8)

    9.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     278.85

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    195.80 (7)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   32.20    228.00 (8)

              305C  3.0        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5    9.00 -2 237.00 (9)

              405C  3.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   41.85    278.85 (9)

    10. CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           271.90

              403B  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.60    179.05 (10)

              105C  2.4        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   24.00    203.05 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.05    234.10 (10)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    271.90 (10)
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